



AGENDA

CAREER EDUCATION & WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT (CEWD) BOARD MEETING

Date: August 13, 2024
Location: Arkansas Department of Commerce, Rockefeller Room

Address: One Commerce Way, Little Rock, AR 72202

10:00 AM – Call to Order/Roll Call	Kevin Tipton
	CEWD Board Chairperson
Agenda Item 1 – ACTION Approval of Minutes from June 19, 2024	'
Agenda Item 2 – INFORMATION SkillBridge at Forge InstituteCh	Scott Anderson ief External Affairs Officer, Forge Institute
Agenda Item 3 – INFORMATION OSD Director's Report	Stephanie Isaacs, Director
Agenda Item 4 – INFORMATION HIRED (Higher Industry Readiness through Education Dir	n Development) Grants Cody Waits rector, Division of Workforce Connections
Agenda Item 5 – INFORMATION Review of Arkansas Registered Apprenticeship Program RulesDerrick Daniels Director, State Office of Apprenticeship	
Open Discussion	Kevin Tipton
Adjournment	Kevin Tipton